HLG-320H HLG-600H
NEW
NEW
INPUT
OUTPUT
320W 600W
NEW
NNNEEEWWW

• No load power consumption <0.5W at remote off (HLG-600H)
• Type HL LED Driver for use in Class I, Division 2
hazardous location luminaires
• LED indicator for power on (HLG-600H A-Type only)
• Multiple models for choice:
A-Type:  IP65 rated. Output voltage and constant current level
can be adjusted through internal potentiometer
  B-Type:  IP67 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(1~10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
  C-Type: Terminal block for I/O connection (HLG-320H only)
  Blank-Type: IP67 rated. Cable for I/O connection (HLG-320H only)
  D-Type(option):  IP67 rated. Timer dimming function, contact
MEAN WELL for details (HLG-320H only)
• 5 years warranty
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLG-320H-12 A 12V, 0~22.0A ±3.0% 150mV 91.0%
HLG-320H-15 A 15V, 0~19.0A ±2.0% 150mV 92.5%
HLG-320H-20 A 20V, 0~15.0A ±1.5% 150mV 93.5%
HLG-320H-24 A 24V, 0~13.34A ±1.0% 150mV 94.0%
HLG-320H-30 A 30V, 0~10.7A ±1.0% 200mV 94.0%
HLG-320H-36 A 36V, 0~8.90A ±1.0% 250mV 94.5%
HLG-320H-42 A 42V, 0~7.65A ±1.0% 250mV 95.0%
HLG-320H-48 A 48V, 0~6.70A ±1.0% 250mV 95.0%
HLG-320H-54 A 54V, 0~5.95A ±1.0% 350mV 95.0%
       = A , B , C , D or Blank
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLG-600H-12 A 12V, 0~40A ±3% 150mV 92.0%
HLG-600H-15 A 15V, 0~36A ±2% 150mV 93.5%
HLG-600H-20 A 20V, 0~28A ±1.5% 150mV 94.5%
HLG-600H-24 A 24V, 0~25A ±1.0% 150mV 95.0%
HLG-600H-30 A 30V, 0~20A ±1.0% 200mV 95.0%
HLG-600H-36 A 36V, 0~16.7A ±1.0% 250mV 95.5%
HLG-600H-42 A 42V, 0~14.3A ±1.0% 250mV 96.0%
HLG-600H-48 A 48V, 0~12.5A ±1.0% 250mV 96.0%
HLG-600H-54 A 54V, 0~11.2A ±1.0% 350mV 96.0%
       = A , B
HLG-320H Series HLG-600H Series
Blank/D
AC input voltage range 90~305VAC; 127~431VDC